
NASI POLITYCY

Poziom trudności: Średni

1. BALCEROWICZ - IMIE...??

A - ADAM

B - WŁODZIMIERZ

C - LESZEK

D - KAROL

2. .....KACZYŃSKI

A - PAWEŁ

B - JAROSŁAW

C - WALDEMAR

D - JAN

3. .....GIERTYCH

A - ROMAN

B - PAWEŁ

C - KAROL

D - DARIUSZ

4. .....WENDERLICH

A - LECH

B - JERZY

C - AGATA

D - JAN

5. .....PISKORSKI

A - LECH

B - MARIAN

C - PAWEŁ

D - STANISŁAW
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6. ....PITERA

A - NATALIA

B - BEATA

C - JULIA

D - AGATA

7. .....LEPPER

A - SAMSON

B - ANDRZEJ

C - STANISŁAW

D - ROMAN

8. .....NOWINA-KONOPKA

A - PAWEŁ

B - ZENON

C - PIOTR

D - ANNA

9. ....OLEKSY

A - JERZY

B - JAROSŁAW

C - JÓZEF

D - JAN

10. ....KARSKI

A - MICHAŁ

B - KAROL

C - MARIAN

D - KRZYSZTOF

11. ....WAŁĘSA

A - PAWEŁ

B - JUREK

C - PIOTR

D - JAROSŁAW
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NASI POLITYCY

Poziom trudności: Średni

Karta odpowiedzi

1. C

2. B

3. A

4. B

5. C

6. C

7. B

8. C

9. C

10. B

11. D

Copyright © 1995-2024 Wirtualna Polska


